
PARCEL NO.:
SITE ADDRESS:
PLAT:
LEGAL:

PARCEL NO.:
SITE ADDRESS:
PLAT:
LEGAL:

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE  EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE

TOTAL MILLAGE GROSS AD VALOREM TAXES

LEVYING AUTHORITY

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST 
PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

ACCOUNT NUMBER  MILLAGE CODE

AMOUNT

Adam Ross, Pinellas County  Tax Collector 
P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631-3149
(727) 464-7777 | pinellastaxcollector.gov • E-check - $1.50 • Credit card - 2.95% convenience fee

Pay online at pinellastaxcollector.gov

Pay online at pinellastaxcollector.gov

Adam Ross, Pinellas County Tax Collector 
Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas County Tax Collector 
P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631-3149
(727) 464-7777 | pinellastaxcollector.gov

• E-check - $1.50     • Credit card - 2.95% convenience fee

Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

$1,592.90

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #3862700

Bidder #3862700

Pay this Amount

Pay this Amount

$1843.46

$1843.46

05/21/2024

Face: $1749.72

Face: $1749.72

SUNCOAST TRANSIT AUTHORITY

$0.00

JUVENILE WELFARE BOARD

ST PETERSBURG
SCHOOL-LOCAL BD.

PINELLAS COUNTY PLN.CNCL.
SW FLA WTR MGMT.

HEALTH DEPARTMENT
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL-STATE LAW
EMS

2022  DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE TAX

2022  DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE TAX

27/31/16/56952/001/0050

27/31/16/56952/001/0050

SP

SP

4.7398

3.2150
2.7480

0.0790
0.8775

0.0210

Paid

0.8508

6.5250
0.2260

Cert #8481

Cert #8481

If Received By

If Received By

0.7500

May 31, 2024

May 31, 2024

88,256
75,814
75,814
75,814

75,814
75,814
75,814
88,256

75,814
75,814

952-23-TAX-140683

4037 9TH AVE S,�ST PETERSBURG

4037 9TH AVE S,�ST PETERSBURG

$1,843.46

9  PAGE:   103

9  PAGE:   103

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

359.34

FL PROFESSIONAL FUNDING LLC
18801 N DALE MABRY HWY PMB 151
LUTZ, FL    33548-4980

FL PROFESSIONAL FUNDING LLC
18801 N DALE MABRY HWY PMB 151
LUTZ, FL    33548-4980

R298484

R298484

20.0321

COMBINED GROSS TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

MEADOWVILLE
BLK 1, LOT 5

MEADOWVILLE
BLK 1, LOT 5

64.50

Receipt #

1.59

MAKE PAYMENT ONLY
WITH CASHIER'S CHECK,
OFFICIAL BANK DRAFT,

MONEY ORDER OR CASH

MAKE PAYMENT ONLY
WITH CASHIER'S CHECK,
OFFICIAL BANK DRAFT,

MONEY ORDER OR CASH

17.13
494.69
242.53
283.74

66.53
5.99

56.86

75,814
88,256

0

75,814
0

75,814
0

75,814
75,814

88,256
75,814 0

Duplicate N/A 05/11/2025

0
0

ESCROW CODE

ESCROW CODE

0
0
0
0

GROSS NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

$1,592.90

75,814
75,814




