2022 DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE TAX

Adam Ross, Pinellas County Tax Collector P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631-3149

Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Pay online at pinellastaxcollector.gov

	(727) 464-7777 pinellasta	axcoll	ector.gov		-		• E-check - \$1.5	 O • Credit card - 2.9 	5% convenience fee
ĺ	Face: \$1749.72		Cert #8481		If Received By	Ma	ay 31, 2024		
ļ	Rate: 0.25%		Bidder #38627	00	Pay this Amoun	t \$1	843.46		
	ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESC	ROW CODE	MILL	AGE CODE			-	
	R298484				SP			31/16/56952/001/0050	

Γ

FL PROFESSIONAL FUNDING LLC 18801 N DALE MABRY HWY PMB 151 LUTZ, FL 33548-4980 MAKE PAYMENT ONLY WITH CASHIER'S CHECK, OFFICIAL BANK DRAFT, MONEY ORDER OR CASH

PARCEL NO.: 27/31/16/56952/001/0050 SITE ADDRESS:4037 9TH AVE S, ST PETERSBURG PLAT: 9 PAGE: 103 LEGAL: MEADOWVILLE BLK 1, LOT 5

			M TAXES		
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIE
GENERAL FUND	4.7398	75,814	0	75,814	359.34
IEALTH DEPARTMENT	0.0790	75,814	0	75,814	5.99
EMS	0.8775	75,814	0	75,814	66.53
SCHOOL-STATE LAW	3.2150	88,256	0	88,256	283.74
CHOOL-LOCAL BD.	2.7480	88,256	0	88,256	242.53
ST PETERSBURG	6.5250	75,814	0	75,814	494.69
SW FLA WTR MGMT.	0.2260	75,814	0	75,814	17.13
PINELLAS COUNTY PLN.CN	ICL. 0.0210	75,814	0	75,814	1.59
JUVENILE WELFARE BOAR	D 0.8508	75,814	0	75,814	64.50
SUNCOAST TRANSIT AUTH	IORITY 0.7500	75,814	0	75,814	56.86
TOTAL MILL	AGE 20.0321		GROSS AF	VALOREM TAXES	\$1,592.90
			ONODO AL		\$1,002.00
LEVYING AUTHORITY		NON-AD VALOREM	ASSESSMENTS		AMOUNT
LEVYING AUTHORITY		NON-AD VALOREM	GROSS NON-AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENTS	
			GROSS NON-AD VALO		\$0.00
LEVYING AUTHORITY			GROSS NON-AD VALO		\$0.00
TAXES BECOME DELING	QUENT APRIL 1ST	(PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTIC 2023	GROSS NON-AD VALO COMBINED GROSS TAXE		\$0.00 \$1,592.90
TAXES BECOME DELING	QUENT APRIL 1ST	(PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTIC 2023	GROSS NON-AD VALO COMBINED GROSS TAXE IN FOR YOUR RECORDS 2 DELINQUE	S AND ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00 \$1,592.90 FATE TAX
TAXES BECOME DELING Adam Ross, Pinellas Cou Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL	QUENT APRIL 1ST Inty Tax Collector County Tax Collector 33631-3149	(PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTIC 2023	GROSS NON-AD VALO COMBINED GROSS TAXE IN FOR YOUR RECORDS 2 DELINQUE Notice of Ad Valor	S AND ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00 \$1,592.90 FATE TAS lorem Assessments
TAXES BECOME DELING Adam Ross, Pinellas Cou Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL	QUENT APRIL 1ST Inty Tax Collector County Tax Collector 33631-3149	(PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTIC 2023	GROSS NON-AD VALO COMBINED GROSS TAXE IN FOR YOUR RECORDS 2 DELINQUE Notice of Ad Valor Pay on	S AND ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00 \$1,592.90 FATE TAS forem Assessments ctor.gov
TAXES BECOME DELING Adam Ross, Pinellas Cou Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 727) 464-7777 pinellastaxc	QUENT APRIL 1ST Inty Tax Collector County Tax Collector 33631-3149	(PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTIC 2023	GROSS NON-AD VALO COMBINED GROSS TAXE IN FOR YOUR RECORDS 2 DELINQUE Notice of Ad Valor Pay on	S AND ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00 \$1,592.90 FATE TAS forem Assessments ctor.gov
TAXES BECOME DELING Adam Ross, Pinellas Cou Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL	QUENT APRIL 1ST Inty Tax Collector County Tax Collector 33631-3149 sollector.gov	(PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTIC 202: r	GROSS NON-AD VALO COMBINED GROSS TAXE IN FOR YOUR RECORDS 2 DELINQUE Notice of Ad Valor Pay on • E-check - \$1.50	S AND ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00 \$1,592.90 FATE TAS forem Assessments ctor.gov
TAXES BECOME DELING Adam Ross, Pinellas Cou Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 727) 464-7777 pinellastaxc Face: \$1749.72 Rate: 0.25%	QUENT APRIL 1ST Inty Tax Collector 33631-3149 collector.gov Cert #8481 Bidder #3862700	T PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTIC 202: If Received By Pay this Amount	GROSS NON-AD VALO COMBINED GROSS TAXE IN FOR YOUR RECORDS 2 DELINQUE Notice of Ad Valor Pay on • E-check - \$1.50 May 31, 2024	S AND ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00 \$1,592.90 FATE TAS forem Assessments ctor.gov
TAXES BECOME DELING Adam Ross, Pinellas Cou Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 727) 464-7777 pinellastaxc Face: \$1749.72 Rate: 0.25%	QUENT APRIL 1ST Inty Tax Collector 33631-3149 collector.gov Cert #8481 Bidder #3862700	PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTIC 2021	GROSS NON-AD VALO COMBINED GROSS TAXE IN FOR YOUR RECORDS 2 DELINQUE Notice of Ad Valor Pay on • E-check - \$1.50 May 31, 2024	S AND ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00 \$1,592.90 FATE TAS forem Assessments ctor.gov